District-by-District Estimates
Families Benefitting from the Making Work Pay Tax Credit

Estimated Number of
Families Benefiting

o Part
STATE - District | From Making Work Pay Represented By Affi|iat>ilon
Tax Credit
AL-02 244,000 Bobby Bright D

243,000

AR-01 Marion Berry D

AR.04 232,000

Mike Ross D

241,000

AZ-04 Ed Pastor D

275,000

AZ-07 Raul Grijalva D

249,000

CA-01 Mike Thompson D

231,000

CA-06 Lynn Woolsey D

249,000

CA-08 Speaker Nancy Pelosi D

250,000

CA-11 Jerry McNerney D

226,000

CA-13 Fortney Pete Stark D




CA-15

CA-17

CA-20

CA-27

CA-29

CA-31

CA-33

CA-35

CA-37

CA-39

CA-47

CA-53

213,000

228,000

210,000

241,000

238,000

202,000

230,000

224,000

227,000

222,000

212,000

242,000

Mike Honda

Sam Farr

Jim Costa

Brad Sherman

Adam Schiff

Xavier Becerra

Diane E. Watson

Maxine Waters

Laura Richardson

Linda T. Sanchez

Loretta Sanchez

Susan A. Davis




CO-02

CO-04

CT-01

CT-03

CT-05

FL-02

FL-08

FL-17

FL-20

FL-23

GA-02

GA-05

258,000

252,000

277,000

Rosa L. DelLauro

270,000

265,000

269,000

310,000

269,000

260,000

267,000

229,000

238,000

Jared Polis

Betsy Markey

John B. Larson

Christopher S.
Murphy

Allen Boyd

Alan Grayson

Kendrick B. Meek

Debbie Wasserman
Schultz

Alcee L. Hastings

Sanford D. Bishop, Jr.

John Lewis




GA-12

HI-01

IA-01

IA-03

IL-01

IL-03

IL-05

IL-08

IL-11

IL-14

IN-01

IN-07

247,000

249,000

222,000

228,000

240,000

249,000

248,000

267,000

288,000

284,000

262,000

258,000

John Barrow

Neil Abercrombie

Bruce L. Braley

Leonard L. Boswell

Bobby L. Rush

Daniel Lipinski

Mike Quigley

Melissa L. Bean

Deborah L. Halvorson

Bill Foster

Peter Visclosky

Andre Carson




IN-09

KY-03

LA-03

MA-02

MA-04

MA-06

MA-08

MA-10

MD-02

MD-04

MD-07

ME-01

275,000

280,000

232,000

257,000

230,000

237,000

228,000

254,000

278,000

257,000

237,000

252,000

Baron P. Hill

John A. Yarmuth

Charlie Melancon

Richard E. Neal

Barney Frank

John F. Tierney

Michael E. Capuano

Bill Delahunt

C. A. Dutch

Ruppersberger

Donna F. Edwards

Elijah E. Cummings

Chellie Pingree




MI-01

MI-07

MI-12

MI-14

MN-01

MN-05

MN-08

MO-03

MO-05

MS-02

NC-01

NC-04

266,000

255,000

260,000

199,000

253,000

236,000

263,000

244,000

239,000

255,000

240,000

260,000

Bart Stupak

Mark H. Schauer

Sander M. Levin

John Conyers, Jr.

Timothy J. Walz

Keith Ellison

James L. Oberstar

Russ Carnahan

Emanuel Cleaver

Bonnie G. Thompson

G.K. Butterfield

David E. Price




NC-08

NC-12

ND-At Large

NH-02

NJ-03

NJ-08

NJ-10

NJ-13

NM-02

NV-01

NY-01

NY-04

255,000

263,000

300,000

248,000

266,000

244,000

244,000

254,000

220,000

303,000

251,000

233,000

Larry Kissell

Melvin L. Watt

Earl Pomeroy

Paul W. Hodes

John H. Adler

Bill Pascrell, Jr.

Donald M. Payne

Albio Sires

Harry Teague

Shelley Berkley

Timothy H. Bishop

Carolyn McCarthy




NY-06

NY-08

NY-10

NY-12

NY-14

NY-16

NY-18

NY-20

NY-22

NY-25

NY-28

OH-01

227,000

209,000

229,000

249,000

217,000

269,000

211,000

266,000

251,000

263,000

243,000

237,000

Gregory W. Meeks

Jerrold Nadler

Edolphus Towns

Nydia M. Velazquez

Carolyn B. Maloney

Jose E. Serrano

Nita M. Lowey

Scott Murphy

Maurice D. Hinchey

Daniel B. Maffei

Louise Mcintosh
Slaughter

Steve Driehaus




OH-09

OH-11

OH-15

OH-17

OK-02

OR-03

OR-05

PA-02

PA-04

PA-08

PA-11

PA-13

243,000

212,000

253,000

246,000

257,000

289,000

268,000

220,000

254,000

247,000

273,000

242,000

Marcy Kaptur

Marcia L. Fudge

Mary Jo Kilroy

Tim Ryan

Dan Boren

Earl Blumenauer

Kurt Schrader

Chaka Fattah

Jason Altmire

Patrick J. Murphy

Paul E. Kanjorski

Allyson Y. Schwartz




PA-17

R1-02

SC-06

TN-04

TN-06

TN-09

TX-15

TX-17

TX-20

TX-25

TX-28

TX-30

276,000

203,000

260,000

256,000

280,000

227,000

230,000

257,000

264,000

277,000

274,000

238,000

Tim Holden

James R. Langevin

James E. Clyburn

Lincoln Davis

Bart Gordon

Steve Cohen

Ruben Hinojosa

Chet Edwards

Charles A. Gonzalez

Lloyd Doggett

Henry Cuellar

Eddie Bernice Johnson




VA-02

VA-05

VA-09

VT-At Large

WA-02

WA-06

WA-09

WI-03

WI-07

WvV-01

244,000

267,000

259,000

300,000

291,000

278,000

286,000

275,000

277,000

232,000

Glenn C. Nye

Thomas S. P. Perriello

Rick Boucher

Peter Welch

Rick Larsen

Norman D. Dicks

Adam Smith

Ron Kind

David R. Obey

Alan B. Mollohan




